
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter

Choral Services  October - December 2014

Sunday, 5th October  Trinity XVI 
10.45am Mass (Dedication) 
Hymns: 205, 362 [T185], 413 
Setting: Aeterna Christi Munera Palestrina 
Anthem: Locus iste Bruckner 

6pm Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Reading Psalm: 136 
Office Hymn: 
Canticles: Stanford in B flat 
Anthem: Rejoice in the Lord alway Anon 
O salutaris:269 Tantum Ergo:268 

Sunday, 12th October Trinity XVII 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 467, 296, 476 
Setting: Missa Brevissima Casciolini 
Anthem: God be in my head  John Rutter 

Sunday, 19th October (Harvest) Trinity XVIII 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 259, 261, 262 
Setting: Mass in F Darke
Anthem: Litany to the Holy Spirit Hurford 

Sunday 26th October Trinity XIX 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 372, 186, 272 
Setting: Mass in C and F C.V.Stanford 
Anthem: O for a closer walk with God Grayston Ives 

Sunday, 2nd November All Saints & All Souls 
10.45am Mass (All Saints) 
Hymns: 197, 478, 227 [T184] 
Setting: Fitzwilliam Mass AlexWest
Anthem:  And I saw a new heaven Bainton

Sunday, 2nd November 6pm Requiem Mass, All Souls
Hymns: 396, 524 (Dies Irae), 526 (Russian Contakion) 
Setting: Requiem Mass Gabriel Fauré 
Anthem: Justorum Animae William Byrd 

Sunday, 9th November Trinity XXI 3 before Advent
10.45am Mass (Remembrance) 
Hymns: 417, 490, 354 
Setting: Anglican Folk Mass Martin Shaw
Anthem: For the Fallen Graham Keitch 

Sunday, 16th November Trinity XXII 2 before Advent
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 339, 295, 418 [omit *] 
Setting: 4-part Mass William Byrd
Anthem: Ave Verum Corpus William Byrd

Sunday, 23rd November Christ the King 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 332 [omit *], 345, 352 
Setting: Mass in E Harold Darke
Anthem: I saw the Lord Sir John Stainer 

Sunday, 30th November Advent Sunday
10.45am Mass with Procession 
Hymns: Litany, 16, 3 [T2] 
Setting: Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
Anthem: The Truth from above Vaughan Williams

Sunday, 7th December Advent 2 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 12, 9, 5 
Setting: Missa de Angelis Plainsong
Anthem: E’en so, Lord Jesus, quickly come     Manz

Sunday, 7th December 6pm Advent Procession  
Special Service of Music and Readings

Wednesday, 10th December Concert
7.30pm Christmas by Candlelight

Sunday, 14th December Advent 3 Gaudete 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 443, 7, 6 
Setting: Mass in E flat Bairstow
Anthem: This is the record of John Gibbons

Thursday, 18th December Advent 3.571428 
7.30pm Service of Nine Lessons and Carols 

Sunday, 21st December Advent 4 
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 161 [T385], 465, 11 
Setting: Missa “Dixit Maria” Hans Leo Hassler
Anthem: Hymne a la Vierge Villette

Wednesday, 24th December Christmas Eve 
11pm Carols from Gallery 
11.30pm Midnight Mass 
Hymns: 32, 29, 30 
Setting: A Secret Surprise!
Anthem: A babe is born, I wys Anon.

Thursday, 25th December Christmas Day 
10.30am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 24, 42, 26 
Setting: Missa “O magnum mysterium” Victoria
Anthem:  O little one sweet J S Bach

Sunday, 28th December The Holy Innocents
10.45am Sung Mass 
Hymns: 40, 203 [T184], 39 
Setting: Missa L’Hora Passa Viadana
Anthem: The Coventry Carol Trad.
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